PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Assignment of Invention Rights

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jenesis International, Inc.	01/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Lamson & Sessions Co.
Street Address:	25701 Science Park Drive
City:	Cleveland
State/Country:	ОНІО
Postal Code:	44122

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29276106

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-0212

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (216) 586-3939

Email: kjkopczyk@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: Kathie J. Kopczyk
Address Line 1: 901 Lakeside Avenue

Address Line 2: Jones Day

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	427600600085
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathie J. Kopczyk

Total Attachments: 1

source=NETSC126#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018782 FRAME: 0907

500209617

X 840,00

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION RIGHTS

Jenesis International, Inc. hereby assigns to The Lamson & Sessions Co. the entire interest of Jenesis International, Inc. in an invention which is now the subject of United States Patent Application entitled Door Chime Cover, having Jones Day Docket No. 427600600085, including any shop right or other right to practice the invention or sue for infringement of the invention as disclosed and claimed in said patent applications and any patents to issue from said patent applications, including divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, reexaminations, reissues, or any other patents or applications in the United States or foreign countries.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION RIGHTS to	,	
International, Inc. as of the/ofh	_ day of <u>January</u>	, 2007.
	By: Mane:	***************************************

Title: (an officer of the company)

CLI-1482064v1

RECORDED: 01/19/2007

PATENT REEL: 018782 FRAME: 0908